VS-3EAH02HM3
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 26-Jul-2023 1 Document Number: 97070
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Ultrafast Rectifier, 3 A FRED Pt®
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-3EAH02HM3/H H 3500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
VS-3EAH02HM3/I I 14 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?97066
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?97065
Packaging information www.vishay.com/doc?98488
SPICE model www.vishay.com/doc?97097
2 - Current rating (3 = 3 A)
3 - Circuit configuration:
4 - A = DFN3820A package
5 - Process type,
 H = ultrafast recovery
6 - Voltage code (02 = 200 V)
- H = AEC-Q101 qualified7
- M3 = halogen-free, RoHS-compliant, and terminations lead (Pb)-free8
Device code
51 32 4 6 87
VS- 3 E A H 02 M3H
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
  E = single diode
Outline Dimensions
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 12-Sep-2022 1 Document Number: 97066
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DFN3820A, FRED Pt®
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
0.086 (2.18)
0.078 (1.98)
0.156 (3.95)
0.148 (3.75)
0.039 (0.98)
0.031 (0.79)
0.006 (0.15)
0.031 (0.80) ref.
0.014 (0.35) ref.
0.034 (0.86)
0.026 (0.66)
0.028 (0.70)
0.020 (0.50)
0.100 (2.55)
0.093 (2.35)
0.051 (1.30)
0.043 (1.10)
0.076 (1.93)
0.068 (1.73)
0.076 (1.93)
0.051 (1.30)
0.087 (2.20)
0.100 (2.55)
0.156 (3.96)
0.028 (0.70)
0.034 (0.86)
Mounting Pad Layout